	W.D.F.P.F.
	
	SQUAT - UNEQUIPPED
	E.C. / Saturday, 19 june 2004, Como, Italy

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Women
	
	kat kg
	Name
	
	
	BW
	age
	cat
	result
	ER
	4é
	Points

	1
	1
	80
	Milesi
	Alesia
	ITA
	72,6
	34
	SR
	87,5
	
	
	64,64

	Men
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	60
	Ricci
	Pasquale
	ITA
	59,9
	25
	SR
	145
	
	150
	118,06

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	67,5
	Collela
	Antonio
	ITA
	64,6
	57
	M4
	180
	
	
	136,03

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	75
	Cuciffo
	Gaetano
	ITA
	73,5
	33
	SR
	185
	
	
	124,91

	2
	1
	75
	Courtois
	Jean-Pierre
	FRA
	72,9
	58
	M4
	135
	
	
	91,76

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	90
	Bianchi
	Sergio
	ITA
	89,5
	44
	M1
	220
	
	
	129,21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	100
	Auerbach
	John
	ENG
	91,7
	39
	SR
	200
	
	
	115,80

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	W.D.F.P.F.
	
	SQUAT - EQUIPPED
	E.C. / Saturday, 19 june 2004, Como, Italy

	Men
	
	kat kg
	Name
	
	
	BW
	age
	cat
	result
	ER
	4é
	Points

	1
	1
	67,5
	Enev
	Emil
	BUL
	64,7
	29
	SR
	220
	
	
	166,01

	2
	1
	67,5
	Collela
	Antonio
	ITA
	64,6
	57
	M4
	190
	
	
	143,58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	75
	Russo
	Lorenzo
	ITA
	73,5
	40
	M1
	175
	
	
	118,16

	1
	1
	82,5
	Verbeke
	Benny
	BEL
	81,9
	38
	SR
	272,5
	WR
	280
	169,60

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	90
	Bianchi
	Sergio
	ITA
	89,5
	43
	M1
	275
	
	
	161,51

	2
	1
	90
	Collela
	Giovanni
	ITA
	88
	39
	SR
	240
	
	
	142,44

	3
	1
	90
	Baldini
	Francesco
	ITA
	88,6
	23
	JR
	180
	
	
	106,38

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	100
	Vermote
	Gianni
	BEL
	90,1
	31
	SR
	250
	
	
	146,25

	2
	2
	100
	Neil
	Thomas
	ENG
	98,4
	32
	SR
	250
	
	
	139,53

	3
	3
	100
	Sandalini
	Giovanpaolo
	ITA
	90,3
	25
	SR
	215
	
	
	125,60

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	110
	Sauvergrain
	Gilles
	FRA
	104,2
	44
	M1
	260
	
	
	141,75

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	125
	Russel
	Graham
	SCT
	112,4
	44
	M1
	260
	
	
	138,79


